
Meeting Comités 69-01-26-07

225939

LYON (Halle Stéphane Diagana) le 09/12/2018

FFA

TCF60m - Salle / (09/12/2018)   Finale  1 16:22:00

1 CATERE RADJHANA 115779 SEF / 1995 7''88 N4 932Esl - S/l   Asul Bron 069 ARA

2 ADUAYOM NINA 1241467 CAF / 2003 7''93 N4 917Esl - S/l Pierre Benite Athle 069 ARA

3 LAURENT MARIE 1810650 JUF / 2000 7''97 IR1 905Decines Meyzieu Athlet 069 ARA

4 MESAS VALENTINE 1326727 CAF / 2002 8''02 IR1 890Ain-est Athletisme* 001 ARA

5 TRUC MANON 1153566 JUF / 2001 8''03 IR1 887Acvs - S/l Ea Villefranche 069 ARA

6 PERRAUD ANGELINE 1504134 CAF / 2003 8''15 IR3 852Ea Macon 071 BFC

7 AVEZOU AURORE 1295122 CAF / 2003 8''19 IR3 840Lyon Athletisme* 069 ARA

8 EKOLLO-BORGHESE MELINE 1441771 JUF / 2001 8''45 R2 766Us Oyonnax 001 ARA

TCF60m - Salle / (09/12/2018)   Finale  2 16:24:00

1 THOUMIN MELINE 1986625 CAF / 2003 8''19 IR3 840Ea Macon 071 BFC

2 REMILIEN JADE 1775412 JUF / 2001 8''22 IR3 831Ain-est Athletisme* 001 ARA

3 OMBALLA OCEANE 1248611 CAF / 2002 8''23 IR3 828Lyon Athletisme* 069 ARA

4 BRUNORI BEATRICE (ITA) 1809408 CAF / 2003 8''35 R1 794Lyon Athletisme* 069 ARA

5 JABRE SIBYL 1835137 CAF / 2003 8''40 R1 780Esl - S/l Pierre Benite Athle 069 ARA

6 SAJOVIC LAURE 1677987 JUF / 2001 8''40 R1 780As Tournus * 071 BFC

7 RATAJSKI-LEFEUVRE 1275151 CAF / 2002 8''60 R2 726As Caluire Et Cuire 069 ARA

8 BEN MOHAMED OUMIE 1460378 CAF / 2002 8''61 R2 723Asvel Villeurbanne* 069 ARA

TCF60m - Salle / (09/12/2018)   Série  1 00:00:00

1 EKOLLO-BORGHESE MELINE 1441771 JUF / 2001 8''22 q IR3 831Us Oyonnax 001 ARA

2 BRUNORI BEATRICE (ITA) 1809408 CAF / 2003 8''35 q R1 794Lyon Athletisme* 069 ARA

3 EPARVIER ROMANE 1790278 CAF / 2003 8''65 R3 712Entente Athletique Car R 069 ARA

4 REBILLARD JULIE 1397399 CAF / 2002 8''66 R3 710Athletic Club Tassin 069 ARA

5 MONNIER 555911 SEF / 1991 8''67 R3 707Asvel Villeurbanne* 069 ARA

6 ANZEMBERGER INES 1559156 CAF / 2003 8''86 R4 657As Caluire Et Cuire 069 ARA

7 TREMOUILLE MANON 2000451 CAF / 2003 8''91 R4 645Ain-est Athletisme* 001 ARA

8 DE MONTFALCON LUCIE 2136558 CAF / 2002 9''49 D4 506Lyon Athletisme* 069 ARA

TCF60m - Salle / (09/12/2018)   Série  2 10:39:00

1 CATERE RADJHANA 115779 SEF / 1995 8''00 q IR1 896Esl - S/l   Asul Bron 069 ARA

2 RATAJSKI-LEFEUVRE 1275151 CAF / 2002 8''59 R2 728As Caluire Et Cuire 069 ARA

3 MOLL NADJA (GER) 1715068 CAF / 2003 8''76 R4 683Ain-est Athletisme* 001 ARA

4 VASSIEUX JUSTINE 1470570 JUF / 2001 8''86 R4 657Us Oyonnax 001 ARA

5 KALUZNY MYLENE 635391 JUF / 2001 8''86 R4 657Eab - S/l Balan Cotiere At 001 ARA

6 RESPLANDY-BERNARD 1175272 ESF / 1999 9''26 D2 559Athletic Club Tassin 069 ARA

7 CONJARD SASHA 2148570 CAF / 2003 10''42 D8 319Entente Athletique Car R 069 ARA

SAUMAIZE LUCIE 1093393 SEF / 1993 DNS 0Ea Macon 071 BFC

TCF60m - Salle / (09/12/2018)   Série  3 10:42:00

1 ADUAYOM NINA 1241467 CAF / 2003 7''97 q IR1 905Esl - S/l Pierre Benite Athle 069 ARA

2 JABRE SIBYL 1835137 CAF / 2003 8''39 R1 783Esl - S/l Pierre Benite Athle 069 ARA

3 TISSOT DANAE (SUI) 1772551 CAF / 2002 8''69 R3 702Ain-est Athletisme* 001 ARA
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4 SAINT-JEVEINT LEA 1663965 JUF / 2001 8''83 R4 665Us Oyonnax 001 ARA

5 LAIEB SOFIA 1703887 CAF / 2003 8''94 R4 637Esl - S/l   Asul Bron 069 ARA

6 DONIER CHARLOTTE 1774830 CAF / 2003 9''05 R6 610Athletic Club Tassin 069 ARA

7 QUENOT CHARLOTTE 797211 JUF / 2001 9''23 D1 566Decines Meyzieu Athlet 069 ARA

VINCENT LINE 787941 ESF / 1999 DNS 0Us Oyonnax 001 ARA

TCF60m - Salle / (09/12/2018)   Série  4 10:45:00

1 LAURENT MARIE 1810650 JUF / 2000 8''02 q IR1 890Decines Meyzieu Athlet 069 ARA

2 YE ALOIS 1035286 ESF / 1997 8''31 q IR4 806Decines Meyzieu Athlet 069 ARA

3 BONI MORGANE 2158861 JUF / 2000 8''67 R3 707AFA FEYZIN-VENISSIE 069 ARA

4 MOINE ESTHER 1518244 CAF / 2002 8''71 R3 696Ea Macon 071 BFC

5 THEVENIN CLARA 1765132 CAF / 2003 8''72 R3 694Lyon Athletisme* 069 ARA

6 BUTTO JUSTINE 1559389 CAF / 2003 8''76 R4 683As Caluire Et Cuire 069 ARA

7 TRANCHANT NOEMIE 1576705 CAF / 2002 9''52 D4 499Afa Feyzin-venissieux 069 ARA

8 PERRIN CELIMENE 2117372 CAF / 2003 9''53 D4 497Eab - S/l Balan Cotiere At 001 ARA

TCF60m - Salle / (09/12/2018)   Série  5 10:48:00

1 CARON NOEMIE 1490409 CAF / 2002 8''15 q IR3 852Esl - S/l Cs Vienne-st Romai069 ARA

2 PERRAUD ANGELINE 1504134 CAF / 2003 8''15 q IR3 852Ea Macon 071 BFC

3 BEN MOHAMED OUMIE 1460378 CAF / 2002 8''49 R2 755Asvel Villeurbanne* 069 ARA

4 RICHARD DIANE 1409920 CAF / 2003 8''61 R2 723Lyon Athletisme* 069 ARA

5 CONJARD JULIE 2095746 CAF / 2003 9''21 D1 571As Caluire Et Cuire 069 ARA

6 CHANEL MAEVA 2137292 CAF / 2002 9''56 D4 490Entente Athletique Car R 069 ARA

7 IBOUROI BAHOUA 1678425 CAF / 2003 9''68 D5 464Eab - S/l Balan Cotiere At 001 ARA

8 DI GENNARO EVANE 1296065 CAF / 2003 10''05 D7 388Cascol Athletisme 069 ARA

TCF60m - Salle / (09/12/2018)   Série  6 10:51:00

1 TRUC MANON 1153566 JUF / 2001 8''00 q IR1 896Acvs - S/l Ea Villefranche 069 ARA

2 THOUMIN MELINE 1986625 CAF / 2003 8''26 q IR4 820Ea Macon 071 BFC

3 REMILIEN JADE 1775412 JUF / 2001 8''28 q IR4 814Ain-est Athletisme* 001 ARA

4 SALADINI LEA 1390330 ESF / 1997 8''44 R1 769Decines Meyzieu Athlet 069 ARA

5 VIVEROS INES 1919981 CAF / 2002 8''61 R2 723Entente Athletique Car R 069 ARA

6 DEHAN AGATHE 2094796 CAF / 2003 8''95 R5 635LYON ATHLETISME* 069 ARA

7 JACOBS FEMKE (BEL) 1494941 CAF / 2003 9''12 R6 592Esl - S/l   Asul Bron 069 ARA

TCF60m - Salle / (09/12/2018)   Série  7 10:55:00

1 AVEZOU AURORE 1295122 CAF / 2003 8''17 q IR3 846Lyon Athletisme* 069 ARA

2 OMBALLA OCEANE 1248611 CAF / 2002 8''30 q IR4 809Lyon Athletisme* 069 ARA

3 FILISETTI JULIANNE 1971995 CAF / 2003 8''63 R2 718Eab - S/l Balan Cotiere At 001 ARA

4 PERTUZON LUCILE 1901641 CAF / 2002 8''85 R4 660Entente Athletique Car R 069 ARA

5 ROMEGGIO LEA 1977723 CAF / 2002 8''93 R4 640Eab - S/l Balan Cotiere At 001 ARA

6 EMERIT JULIA 1444954 ESF / 1998 9''06 R6 607Lyon Athletisme* 069 ARA

7 DROUARD MARION 2120830 CAF / 2003 9''77 D6 445Cascol Athletisme 069 ARA

8 CHAZELET RAUMANE 2091033 CAF / 2002 10''58 D8 291Entente Athletique Car R 069 ARA

TCF60m - Salle / (09/12/2018)   Série  8 10:58:00

1 MESAS VALENTINE 1326727 CAF / 2002 8''00 q IR1 896Ain-est Athletisme* 001 ARA

2 GUION MARIE 1687260 CAF / 2002 8''64 R2 715Ea Macon 071 BFC

3 LEVRAT PAULINE 2117394 CAF / 2003 8''79 R4 675Eab - S/l Balan Cotiere At 001 ARA

4 COTE DESIREE 1936331 CAF / 2002 8''82 R4 668Esl - S/l Cs Vienne-st Romai069 ARA

5 ARNAL LAIS 1941969 JUF / 2001 8''94 R4 637Us Oyonnax 001 ARA

6 GUITTON JEANNE 1386034 JUF / 2001 8''95 R5 635Lyon Athletisme* 069 ARA

7 BELHOCINE SHAMSHA 2123231 CAF / 2002 9''12 R6 592Entente Athletique Car R 069 ARA

8 LEMAY CAMILLE 2142118 JUF / 2000 9''35 D3 538Entente Athletique Car R 069 ARA

TCF60m - Salle / (09/12/2018)   Série  9 11:07:00

1 SAJOVIC LAURE 1677987 JUF / 2001 8''32 q IR4 803As Tournus * 071 BFC
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2 YE LEOPOLDINE 1144733 JUF / 2000 8''35 q R1 794Decines Meyzieu Athlet 069 ARA

3 PHILEAS MARINA 1477462 ESF / 1999 8''63 R2 718Asvel Vill - S/l Camn Vil 069 ARA

4 VARIO ILONA 1981405 CAF / 2003 8''87 R4 655Entente Athletique Car R 069 ARA

5 COUTO CHARLOTTE 1442606 JUF / 2000 9''15 D1 585Asvel Villeurbanne* 069 ARA

6 LIARTE MANON 2111532 CAF / 2003 9''23 D1 566Entente Athletique Car R 069 ARA

7 BOULAGHLEM DELYA 2108251 SEF / 1989 9''28 D2 554LYON ATHLETISME* 069 ARA

TCF200m - Salle / (09/12/2018)   Finale  directe 1 15:01:00

1 MESAS VALENTINE 1326727 CAF / 2002 25''25 IR1 971Ain-est Athletisme* 001 ARA

2 SAUMAIZE LUCIE 1093393 SEF / 1993 25''95 IR2 911Ea Macon 071 BFC

3 GUILHERMET LUCIE 1204858 SEF / 1996 26''31 IR3 880Asad - S/l  Union Monteli 007 ARA

4 DE KONING JULIE (NED) 1099039 ESF / 1998 26''59 IR3 857Athletic Club Tassin 069 ARA

5 DEDOLA DIAMANTINA 1817205 CAF / 2003 27''14 IR4 813Esl - S/l Pierre Benite Athle 069 ARA

TCF200m - Salle / (09/12/2018)   Finale  directe 2 15:03:00

1 LAURENT MARIE 1810650 JUF / 2000 26''99 IR4 825Decines Meyzieu Athlet 069 ARA

2 EKOLLO-BORGHESE MELINE 1441771 JUF / 2001 27''71 R1 768Us Oyonnax 001 ARA

3 SAJOVIC LAURE 1677987 JUF / 2001 27''80 R2 761As Tournus * 071 BFC

4 MALICET-CHEBBAH 1192720 JUF / 2001 28''24 R2 727Lyon Athletisme* 069 ARA

5 FABRE FARAH 1652179 SEF / 1994 28''50 R3 708Afa Feyzin-venissieux 069 ARA

TCF200m - Salle / (09/12/2018)   Finale  directe 3 15:06:00

1 FILISETTI ANAELLE 1208198 JUF / 2001 27''77 R2 763Eab - S/l Balan Cotiere At 001 ARA

2 MONNIER 555911 SEF / 1991 27''86 R2 756Asvel Villeurbanne* 069 ARA

3 PHILEAS MARINA 1477462 ESF / 1999 28''39 R3 716Asvel Vill - S/l Camn Vil 069 ARA

4 PLATROZ MATHILDE 1238557 JUF / 2001 28''57 R3 703Athletic Club Tassin 069 ARA

5 BENAS LOLA 1769806 JUF / 2000 29''52 R5 634Acvs - S/l Ea Villefranche 069 ARA

TCF200m - Salle / (09/12/2018)   Finale  directe 4 15:09:00

1 LENOEL LUCIE 1340422 CAF / 2002 29''16 R4 659Eab - S/l Balan Cotiere At 001 ARA

2 FILISETTI JULIANNE 1971995 CAF / 2003 29''21 R4 656Eab - S/l Balan Cotiere At 001 ARA

3 LEVRAT PAULINE 2117394 CAF / 2003 29''23 R4 654Eab - S/l Balan Cotiere At 001 ARA

4 BRIFFOD HORTENSE 1904985 CAF / 2002 29''49 R5 636Lyon Athletisme* 069 ARA

5 QUENOT CHARLOTTE 797211 JUF / 2001 30''92 D1 539Decines Meyzieu Athlet 069 ARA

TCF200m - Salle / (09/12/2018)   Finale  directe 5 15:12:00

1 DUMAS SYLVIE 1831362 VEF / 1971 29''76 R6 617Esl - S/l Pierre Benite Athle 069 ARA

2 TRACOL LISA 1578449 CAF / 2003 30''80 D1 547Decines Meyzieu Athlet 069 ARA

3 NICOLAS PAULINE 2038507 JUF / 2001 31''07 D2 529Lyon Athletisme* 069 ARA

4 COUTO CHARLOTTE 1442606 JUF / 2000 31''77 D3 485Asvel Villeurbanne* 069 ARA

DONIER CHARLOTTE 1774830 CAF / 2003 DNS 0Athletic Club Tassin 069 ARA

TCF200m - Salle / (09/12/2018)   Finale  directe 6 15:16:00

1 TREMOUILLE MANON 2000451 CAF / 2003 28''71 R3 692Ain-est Athletisme* 001 ARA

2 FABRE LEANE 1873193 CAF / 2002 29''50 R5 635Decines Meyzieu Athlet 069 ARA

3 KHALFOUN JADE 1482070 CAF / 2003 30''31 R6 579Eab - S/l Balan Cotiere At 001 ARA

4 ALEXIS LISA 1385948 CAF / 2003 30''74 D1 551Asvel Villeurbanne* 069 ARA

5 RATAJCZAK JULIE 1781986 JUF / 2001 31''10 D2 527Ain-est Athletisme* 001 ARA

TCF200m - Salle / (09/12/2018)   Finale  directe 7 15:19:00

1 GUION MARIE 1687260 CAF / 2002 28''73 R3 691Ea Macon 071 BFC

2 SAINT-JEVEINT LEA 1663965 JUF / 2001 29''26 R5 652Us Oyonnax 001 ARA

3 PERTUZON LUCILE 1901641 CAF / 2002 29''77 R6 616Entente Athletique Car R 069 ARA

GENTHON MALAURIE 1372508 JUF / 2001 DNS 0Lyon Athletisme* 069 ARA

NOYARET LEA 2097237 ESF / 1998 DNS 0Entente Athletique Car R 069 ARA

TCF200m - Salle / (09/12/2018)   Finale  directe 8 15:24:00
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1 THOUMIN MELINE 1986625 CAF / 2003 27''76 R2 764Ea Macon 071 BFC

2 DELGORGUE ROMANE 1690767 CAF / 2003 28''58 R3 702Ea Macon 071 BFC

3 BONI MORGANE 2158861 JUF / 2000 28''82 R4 684AFA FEYZIN-VENISSIE 069 ARA

4 EPARVIER ROMANE 1790278 CAF / 2003 29''07 R4 666Entente Athletique Car R 069 ARA

5 BELHOCINE SHAMSHA 2123231 CAF / 2002 32''15 D4 462Entente Athletique Car R 069 ARA

TCF200m - Salle / (09/12/2018)   Finale  directe 9 15:26:00

1 OMBALLA OCEANE 1248611 CAF / 2002 27''74 R1 766Lyon Athletisme* 069 ARA

2 BEN MOHAMED OUMIE 1460378 CAF / 2002 28''34 R3 720Asvel Villeurbanne* 069 ARA

3 GUILMANT NINA 1946730 CAF / 2002 29''32 R5 648Esl - S/l Cs Vienne-st Romai069 ARA

4 LIARTE MANON 2111532 CAF / 2003 33''51 D6 384Entente Athletique Car R 069 ARA

TRANCHANT NOEMIE 1576705 CAF / 2002 DNS 0Afa Feyzin-venissieux 069 ARA

TCF200m - Salle / (09/12/2018)   Finale  directe 10 15:29:00

1 HILAIRE JADE 1082898 JUF / 2000 28''16 R2 733Athletic Club Tassin 069 ARA

2 ARNAL LAIS 1941969 JUF / 2001 28''97 R4 673Us Oyonnax 001 ARA

3 GUITTON JEANNE 1386034 JUF / 2001 29''75 R6 618Lyon Athletisme* 069 ARA

4 VASSIEUX JUSTINE 1470570 JUF / 2001 30''26 R6 583Us Oyonnax 001 ARA

TCF200m - Salle / (09/12/2018)   Finale  directe 11 15:32:00

1 MOINE ESTHER 1518244 CAF / 2002 29''58 R5 630Ea Macon 071 BFC

2 VIVEROS INES 1919981 CAF / 2002 29''83 R6 612Entente Athletique Car R 069 ARA

3 CHAFFARDON JULIETTE 1776845 CAF / 2003 30''07 R6 596Decines Meyzieu Athlet 069 ARA

4 VARIO ILONA 1981405 CAF / 2003 31''19 D2 521Entente Athletique Car R 069 ARA

TCF200m - Salle / (09/12/2018)   Finale  directe 12 15:35:00

1 PERRAUD ANGELINE 1504134 CAF / 2003 26''86 IR4 835Ea Macon 071 BFC

2 CHATAGNER EMA 2020278 CAF / 2003 30''62 D1 559Entente Athletique Car R 069 ARA

3 RIMET FLORINE 1414726 SEF / 1996 30''65 D1 557Ea Macon 071 BFC

4 COIGNET ENORA 1877189 CAF / 2003 39''28 D8 132Ain-est Athletisme* 001 ARA

TCF200m - Salle / (09/12/2018)   Finale  directe 13 15:39:00

1 DEHAN AGATHE 2094796 CAF / 2003 29''33 R5 647LYON ATHLETISME* 069 ARA

2 COTE DESIREE 1936331 CAF / 2002 30''15 R6 590Esl - S/l Cs Vienne-st Romai069 ARA

3 LEMAY CAMILLE 2142118 JUF / 2000 30''94 D1 538Entente Athletique Car R 069 ARA

4 BOULAGHLEM DELYA 2108251 SEF / 1989 30''98 D2 535LYON ATHLETISME* 069 ARA

TCF400m - Salle / (09/12/2018)   Finale  directe 1 16:41:00

1 SAUMAIZE LUCIE 1093393 SEF / 1993 58''11 IR1 936Ea Macon 071 BFC

2 DELARCHE KATIA 712628 SEF / 1993 58''75 IR1 914Ea Le Creusot 071 BFC

3 CONJARD MARIE 1396550 JUF / 2001 59''03 IR1 904As Caluire Et Cuire 069 ARA

4 DILL MAEVE 1559513 JUF / 2001 62''04 IR4 804As Caluire Et Cuire 069 ARA

TCF400m - Salle / (09/12/2018)   Finale  directe 2 16:45:00

1 RATAJSKI-LEFEUVRE ELISE 1043713 ESF / 1999 67''99 R5 624As Caluire Et Cuire 069 ARA

2 NOYARET LEA 2097237 ESF / 1998 70''59 D1 552Entente Athletique Car R 069 ARA

3 RIMET FLORINE 1414726 SEF / 1996 71''68 D1 524Ea Macon 071 BFC

TCF800m - Salle / (09/12/2018)   Finale  directe 1 13:10:00

1 DELORME EMMA 1197878 JUF / 2000 2'22''70 IR3 841As Caluire Et Cuire 069 ARA

2 DUPRAT JEANNE 1679268 JUF / 2001 2'23''79 IR3 826Esl - S/l Pierre Benite Athle 069 ARA

3 SIROLLI MARIE 1774793 CAF / 2003 2'31''19 R2 727Athletic Club Tassin 069 ARA

4 PERRIN CLAIRE 1127692 JUF / 2000 2'34''06 R3 691As Caluire Et Cuire 069 ARA

5 PESSONNAUX AMELIE 1830045 JUF / 2001 2'34''09 R3 690Esl - S/l Cs Vienne-st Romai069 ARA

DEL VAL ELSA 1894768 SEF / 1994 DNS 0Asvel Vill - S/l Camn Vil 069 ARA
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TCF800m - Salle / (09/12/2018)   Finale  directe 2 13:16:00

1 CLERC FARAH 710532 SEF / 1990 2'14''06 N4 965Lyon Athletisme* 069 ARA

2 LANOIX CHARLOTTE 1518218 CAF / 2002 2'32''31 R2 713Ea Macon 071 BFC

3 PRANDINI LIDVINE 1406537 JUF / 2001 2'33''19 R2 702Athletic Club Tassin 069 ARA

4 FLACHER AGATHE 1901661 CAF / 2002 3'03''74 D7 368Entente Athletique Car R 069 ARA

PELISSE JULIETTE 1153563 ESF / 1999 DNF 0Acvs - S/l Ea Villefranche 069 ARA

NOYARET LEA 2097237 ESF / 1998 DNS 0Entente Athletique Car R 069 ARA

TCF3 000m - Salle / (09/12/2018)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 PIGNATARO EVE 1655639 SEF / 1985 13'47''67 D6 359Chassieu Athletisme 069 ARA

TCF60m Haies (76)-Salle / (09/12/2018)   Finale  directe 1 13:57:00

1 PERRAUD ANGELINE 1504134 CAF / 2003 9''40 IR2 864Ea Macon 071 BFC

2 REBILLARD JULIE 1397399 CAF / 2002 9''69 IR4 808Athletic Club Tassin 069 ARA

3 THOUMIN MELINE 1986625 CAF / 2003 9''70 IR4 806Ea Macon 071 BFC

4 DELGORGUE ROMANE 1690767 CAF / 2003 10''96 D1 584Ea Macon 071 BFC

ROUSSEAU MAUREEN 1830050 CAF / 2003 DNS 0Esl - S/l Cs Vienne-st Romai069 ARA

LANDEMAINE CHLOE 1684828 CAF / 2002 DNS 0Acvs - S/l Ea Villefranche 069 ARA

TCF60m Haies (84)-Salle / (09/12/2018)   Finale  directe 1 13:53:00

1 CONJARD MARIE 1396550 JUF / 2001 9''36 IR1 872As Caluire Et Cuire 069 ARA

2 RESPLANDY-BERNARD 1175272 ESF / 1999 10''07 R1 737Athletic Club Tassin 069 ARA

3 BENAS LOLA 1769806 JUF / 2000 10''41 R2 677Acvs - S/l Ea Villefranche 069 ARA

4 QUENOT LOLA 1134167 JUF / 2000 11''29 D1 532Decines Meyzieu Athlet 069 ARA

VINCENT LINE 787941 ESF / 1999 DNS 0Us Oyonnax 001 ARA

EKOLLO-BORGHESE MELINE 1441771 JUF / 2001 DNS 0Us Oyonnax 001 ARA

TCFPerche - Salle / (09/12/2018)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 VIOLLET JULIE 1016105 SEF / 1996 3m00 IR3 657Us Oyonnax 001 ARA

2m60(O) ; 2m70(-) ; 2m80(XXO) ; 2m90(O) ; 3m00(XXO) ; 3m15(XXX)

2 QUENOT LOLA 1134167 JUF / 2000 2m70 R2 567Decines Meyzieu Athlet 069 ARA

2m70(O) ; 2m80(-) ; 2m90(XXX)

3 MIGNON LORIANE 2094814 JUF / 2001 2m50 R4 508Lyon Athletisme* 069 ARA

1m80(O) ; 2m00(O) ; 2m20(O) ; 2m30(XO) ; 2m40(O) ; 2m50(XO) ; 2m60(XXX)

4 VASSIEUX JUSTINE 1470570 JUF / 2001 2m20 D1 420Us Oyonnax 001 ARA

1m80(XO) ; 2m00(O) ; 2m20(O) ; 2m30(XXX)

CROCFER GWENAELLE 1378038 ESF / 1997 NM 0Lyon Athletisme* 069 ARA

2m60(XXX)

TCFLongueur - Salle / (09/12/2018)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 CARON NOEMIE 1490409 CAF / 2002 5m61 N4 914Esl - S/l Cs Vienne-st Romai069 ARA

5m61 ; X ; X ; X

2 ADUAYOM NINA 1241467 CAF / 2003 5m31 IR2 850Esl - S/l Pierre Benite Athle 069 ARA

5m05 ; 5m19 ; 5m31 ; 5m19

3 AVEZOU AURORE 1295122 CAF / 2003 5m19 IR4 824Lyon Athletisme* 069 ARA

5m19 ; 5m14 ; X ; X

4 BRUNORI BEATRICE (ITA) 1809408 CAF / 2003 5m15 IR4 815Lyon Athletisme* 069 ARA

4m96 ; 5m15 ; X ; 4m94

5 RICHARD DIANE 1409920 CAF / 2003 5m00 R1 783Lyon Athletisme* 069 ARA

4m71 ; X ; 4m93 ; 5m00

6 CHATAGNER EMA 2020278 CAF / 2003 4m14 D3 601Entente Athletique Car R 069 ARA

4m14 ; 4m02 ; 3m91 ; 3m82

7 JABRE SIBYL 1835137 CAF / 2003 4m12 D3 597Esl - S/l Pierre Benite Athle 069 ARA

4m12 ; 4m04 ; 3m92 ; 4m00

8 ROMEGGIO LEA 1977723 CAF / 2002 3m92 D4 555Eab - S/l Balan Cotiere At 001 ARA

3m63 ; 3m86 ; 3m83 ; 3m92

9 MOLL NADJA (GER) 1715068 CAF / 2003 3m83 D4 537Ain-est Athletisme* 001 ARA

3m74 ; 3m83 ; 3m79 ; 3m81
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10 LIARTE MANON 2111532 CAF / 2003 3m52 D6 472Entente Athletique Car R 069 ARA

3m16 ; 3m31 ; 3m52 ; 3m45

11 DROUARD MARION 2120830 CAF / 2003 3m52 D6 472Cascol Athletisme 069 ARA

3m01 ; 2m97 ; 3m52 ; 3m19

12 DI GENNARO EVANE 1296065 CAF / 2003 3m44 D6 456Cascol Athletisme 069 ARA

3m34 ; 3m34 ; 3m03 ; 3m44

TCFLongueur - Salle / (09/12/2018)   Finale  directe 2 00:00:00

1 BEN MOHAMED OUMIE 1460378 CAF / 2002 5m19 IR4 824Asvel Villeurbanne* 069 ARA

4m98 ; 5m19 ; 5m14 ; X

2 DELGORGUE ROMANE 1690767 CAF / 2003 4m95 R2 773Ea Macon 071 BFC

4m74 ; 4m95 ; 4m65 ; 4m91

3 THEVENIN CLARA 1765132 CAF / 2003 4m93 R2 769Lyon Athletisme* 069 ARA

4m56 ; 4m65 ; 4m55 ; 4m93

4 RATAJSKI-LEFEUVRE 1275151 CAF / 2002 4m36 D1 648As Caluire Et Cuire 069 ARA

4m22 ; 3m90 ; 4m36 ; 4m30

5 LAIEB SOFIA 1703887 CAF / 2003 4m31 D1 637Esl - S/l   Asul Bron 069 ARA

4m02 ; 4m31 ; 4m25 ; 4m18

6 COTE DESIREE 1936331 CAF / 2002 4m20 D2 614Esl - S/l Cs Vienne-st Romai069 ARA

4m20 ; 4m19 ; 4m13 ; 4m02

7 IBOUROI BAHOUA 1678425 CAF / 2003 4m12 D3 597Eab - S/l Balan Cotiere At 001 ARA

3m41 ; 3m76 ; 3m99 ; 4m12

8 VIVEROS INES 1919981 CAF / 2002 4m00 D3 572Entente Athletique Car R 069 ARA

X ; 3m99 ; 4m00 ; X

9 JACOBS FEMKE (BEL) 1494941 CAF / 2003 4m00 D3 572Esl - S/l   Asul Bron 069 ARA

3m19 ; 4m00 ; 3m73 ; 3m85

10 PERRIN CELIMENE 2117372 CAF / 2003 3m90 D4 551Eab - S/l Balan Cotiere At 001 ARA

3m71 ; 3m76 ; 3m90 ; 3m75

11 VARIO ILONA 1981405 CAF / 2003 3m77 D5 524Entente Athletique Car R 069 ARA

2m66 ; 3m77 ; 3m68 ; 3m64

12 CONJARD SASHA 2148570 CAF / 2003 2m96 D8 357Entente Athletique Car R 069 ARA

2m96 ; 2m08 ; 2m65 ; 2m74

13 CHAZELET RAUMANE 2091033 CAF / 2002 2m72 D8 307Entente Athletique Car R 069 ARA

2m43 ; 2m44 ; 2m72 ; 2m61

TCFPoids (3 kg) - Salle / (09/12/2018)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 LETOMBE AGATHE 1661820 CAF / 2002 8m95 D1 521Lyon Athletisme* 069 ARA

8m95 ; 8m63 ; 8m58 ; 8m31 ; 8m86 ; 8m51

2 MOLL NADJA (GER) 1715068 CAF / 2003 8m70 D1 506Ain-est Athletisme* 001 ARA

8m70 ; 8m33 ; - ; 8m53 ; 8m15 ; 8m67

3 ROMEGGIO LEA 1977723 CAF / 2002 8m01 D3 463Eab - S/l Balan Cotiere At 001 ARA

X ; 8m01 ; X ; 7m75 ; 7m20 ; X

4 REBILLARD JULIE 1397399 CAF / 2002 7m61 D4 439Athletic Club Tassin 069 ARA

7m60 ; X ; 7m61 ; X ; 7m46 ; 7m01

5 KHALFOUN JADE 1482070 CAF / 2003 7m44 D4 428Eab - S/l Balan Cotiere At 001 ARA

7m44 ; 7m11 ; 7m29 ; 7m20 ; 7m04 ; 6m62

6 PERRIN CELIMENE 2117372 CAF / 2003 7m14 D5 410Eab - S/l Balan Cotiere At 001 ARA

6m01 ; 6m55 ; 7m14 ; 6m51 ; 5m69 ; 6m09

7 LEVRAT PAULINE 2117394 CAF / 2003 6m41 D6 365Eab - S/l Balan Cotiere At 001 ARA

6m12 ; 5m92 ; 6m41 ; 6m03 ; 6m40 ; 6m16

8 CHBAB AMELE 1739061 CAF / 2003 6m36 D6 362Afa Feyzin-venissieux 069 ARA

6m22 ; 5m54 ; 6m36 ; 6m22 ; X ; X

TCFPoids (4 kg) - Salle / (09/12/2018)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 SALEY AWA 1442127 ESF / 1999 11m55 IR1 682AFA FEYZIN-VENISSIE 069 ARA

X ; X ; 11m55 ; X ; X ; X

2 AGUIAR SYBELLA 1184561 SEF / 1995 11m39 IR2 672Decines Meyzieu Athlet 069 ARA

11m39 ; 10m99 ; X ; 10m73 ; 11m00 ; 11m12

3 EKOLLO-BORGHESE MELINE 1441771 JUF / 2001 10m75 IR4 632Us Oyonnax 001 ARA

10m18 ; X ; 10m53 ; 10m70 ; X ; 10m75
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4 REGNIER JUSTINE 1333271 JUF / 2001 9m28 R3 542Ea Macon 071 BFC

8m92 ; 9m28 ; 9m18 ; 9m14 ; X ; 9m08

5 FABRE FARAH 1652179 SEF / 1994 9m10 R4 531Afa Feyzin-venissieux 069 ARA

8m31 ; 9m10 ; 7m91 ; X ; 8m34 ; 8m78

6 CHASTAGNER LEANE 1233263 JUF / 2001 9m08 R4 529Afa Feyzin-venissieux 069 ARA

8m11 ; 8m65 ; 9m08 ; X ; 8m90 ; X

TCM60m - Salle / (09/12/2018)   Finale  1 16:27:00

1 OLINGA MAURICE 1711890 SEM / 1996 7''18 IR1 849Asvel Villeurbanne* 069 ARA

2 GOSSIN ERWIN 1898187 CAM / 2002 7''23 IR1 826Asvel Villeurbanne* 069 ARA

3 RIBEIRO ADRIANO 2017211 CAM / 2003 7''31 IR2 788Asvel Villeurbanne* 069 ARA

4 GANDREY SONNY 1518247 CAM / 2003 7''32 IR2 783Ea Macon 071 BFC

5 ROSSELLE JULIEN 2044381 JUM / 2000 7''34 IR2 774Esl - S/l Cs Vienne-st Romai069 ARA

6 OUDOT QUENTIN 1131313 SEM / 1993 7''35 IR3 769Ea Macon 071 BFC

GENDRON SONNY 1363553 SEM / 1995 DNS 0Afa Feyzin-venissieux 069 ARA

CARENCOTTE REMI 1184564 JUM / 2001 DNS 0Athletic Club Tassin 069 ARA

TCM60m - Salle / (09/12/2018)   Finale  2 16:30:00

1 LE DUC ROMAIN 1583453 ESM / 1997 7''37 IR3 760Lyon Athletisme* 069 ARA

2 DELALE LEO 1598556 ESM / 1997 7''43 IR3 733Eab - S/l Balan Cotiere At 001 ARA

3 JARROSSON MAXIME 1084092 SEM / 1994 7''44 IR3 729Eab - S/l Balan Cotiere At 001 ARA

4 RYCKELYNCK KEVIN 1810010 CAM / 2002 7''47 IR4 715As Tournus * 071 BFC

5 COTE EDOUARD 1416540 CAM / 2003 7''50 IR4 702Esl - S/l Cs Vienne-st Romai069 ARA

6 NGO LIBOUM STEPHANE 1542546 ESM / 1998 7''50 IR4 702A Sud Ardeche Drome* 007 ARA

7 CHEMARIN TRISTAN 1420896 CAM / 2002 7''51 IR4 698Acvs - S/l Ea Villefranche 069 ARA

8 CAO VAN TRUONG ILHANE 1569213 CAM / 2002 7''57 R1 672Esl - S/l Francheville Ac 069 ARA

TCM60m - Salle / (09/12/2018)   Série  1 11:31:00

1 GOSSIN ERWIN 1898187 CAM / 2002 7''32 q IR2 783Asvel Villeurbanne* 069 ARA

2 REY SIMON 1367881 ESM / 1997 7''44 q IR3 729Us Oyonnax 001 ARA

3 LECOUR MATTHIEU 1416563 CAM / 2003 7''54 IR4 685Esl - S/l Cs Vienne-st Romai069 ARA

4 JULAN ISAIE-GABRIEL 1366312 JUM / 2001 7''62 R1 650Lyon Athletisme* 069 ARA

5 EMIN DAVID 2088123 JUM / 2000 7''63 R1 646As Caluire Et Cuire 069 ARA

6 FALCONE MATTHIEU 1334562 ESM / 1998 7''68 R2 625As Caluire Et Cuire 069 ARA

7 SADA ARTHUR 2074607 CAM / 2002 7''98 R5 507Asvel Villeurbanne* 069 ARA

8 LEMBO TOM 1682433 CAM / 2003 8''35 D3 378Afa Feyzin-venissieux 069 ARA

TCM60m - Salle / (09/12/2018)   Série  2 11:36:00

1 GENDRON SONNY 1363553 SEM / 1995 7''21 q IR1 835Afa Feyzin-venissieux 069 ARA

2 RYCKELYNCK KEVIN 1810010 CAM / 2002 7''43 q IR3 733As Tournus * 071 BFC

3 JARROSSON MAXIME 1084092 SEM / 1994 7''44 q IR3 729Eab - S/l Balan Cotiere At 001 ARA

4 VILHON MATHYS 1579568 JUM / 2001 7''49 IR4 706Entente Athletique Car R 069 ARA

5 LEYMBERGER ERWAN 2158421 CAM / 2003 7''78 R3 584Lyon Athletisme* 069 ARA

6 REY ANTOINE 467371 JUM / 2000 7''90 R4 537Us Oyonnax 001 ARA

OLIVIER ROMAIN 2117385 CAM / 2003 DQ 0Eab - S/l Balan Cotiere At 001 ARA

TCM60m - Salle / (09/12/2018)   Série  3 11:40:00

1 COTE EDOUARD 1416540 CAM / 2003 7''44 q IR3 729Esl - S/l Cs Vienne-st Romai069 ARA

2 DELUEGUE VICTOR 848617 JUM / 2001 7''67 R2 629Ea Macon 071 BFC

3 GALLONE MATEO 1296735 CAM / 2003 7''72 R2 609Afa Feyzin-venissieux 069 ARA

4 GIRAUD CLEMENT 1469321 CAM / 2003 7''78 R3 584Cascol Athletisme 069 ARA

5 EL BOUMYAOUI ILIAS 2080363 JUM / 2001 7''88 R4 545Us Oyonnax 001 ARA

6 NIEUVIARTS THIBAULT 1986777 CAM / 2003 7''92 R4 530As Caluire Et Cuire 069 ARA

7 CHRISTOPHE CORENTIN 1565998 CAM / 2003 7''99 R5 503Eab - S/l Balan Cotiere At 001 ARA

ROGERSON ZACHARIE 1891009 CAM / 2002 DNS 0Lyon Athletisme* 069 ARA

TCM60m - Salle / (09/12/2018)   Série  4 11:43:00
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1 GANDREY SONNY 1518247 CAM / 2003 7''34 q IR2 774Ea Macon 071 BFC

2 CHEMARIN TRISTAN 1420896 CAM / 2002 7''44 q IR3 729Acvs - S/l Ea Villefranche 069 ARA

3 BEAUJEAN NOLAN 1716307 JUM / 2000 7''78 R3 584Asvel Villeurbanne* 069 ARA

4 DIALLO 2154554 SEM / 1994 7''83 R3 565Decines Meyzieu Athlet 069 ARA

5 SIMON STEPHANE 792265 VEM / 1976 8''00 R5 500Esl - S/l   Asul Bron 069 ARA

6 POLO CORENTIN 1471587 CAM / 2003 8''99 D7 200Esl - S/l   Asul Bron 069 ARA

7 DUBOIS GERARD 1777066 VEM / 1946 9''65 D8 75Decines Meyzieu Athlet 069 ARA

GUIU ALBIN 1564130 JUM / 2001 DNS 0Lyon Athletisme* 069 ARA

TCM60m - Salle / (09/12/2018)   Série  5 11:46:00

1 CARENCOTTE REMI 1184564 JUM / 2001 7''29 q IR2 797Athletic Club Tassin 069 ARA

2 SCHROLL LOUIS 1269270 JUM / 2000 7''33 q IR2 779Decines Meyzieu Athlet 069 ARA

3 BROUTY ALEXIS 1712151 CAM / 2003 7''50 IR4 702As Caluire Et Cuire 069 ARA

4 RIGAUD QUENTIN 1262004 JUM / 2000 7''62 R1 650Ea Macon 071 BFC

5 TETTEH KEVIN 1786779 ESM / 1997 7''62 R1 650Lyon Athletisme* 069 ARA

6 GARDUNO NOAH 2130324 CAM / 2003 7''77 R3 588Asvel Villeurbanne* 069 ARA

7 VANZATO JONATHAN 1870725 SEM / 1989 8''00 R5 500Ea Macon 071 BFC

TCM60m - Salle / (09/12/2018)   Série  6 11:49:00

1 OLINGA MAURICE 1711890 SEM / 1996 7''17 q IR1 854Asvel Villeurbanne* 069 ARA

2 CAO VAN TRUONG ILHANE 1569213 CAM / 2002 7''45 IR4 724Esl - S/l Francheville Ac 069 ARA

3 LALOUANI BRAHIM 1884346 JUM / 2000 7''65 R2 638Esl - S/l   Asul Bron 069 ARA

4 FREDET LOUIS 1588155 JUM / 2000 7''95 R5 518Chassieu Athletisme 069 ARA

5 BEY PIERRE 2126704 CAM / 2003 8''00 R5 500Eab - S/l Balan Cotiere At 001 ARA

6 GOETZ ALEXANDRE 2136822 CAM / 2003 8''09 R6 467As Caluire Et Cuire 069 ARA

7 NUCERA THEO 1690824 CAM / 2003 8''28 D2 401Ea Macon 071 BFC

8 VERDIER TOM 1951231 CAM / 2003 8''35 D3 378Esl - S/l   Asul Bron 069 ARA

TCM60m - Salle / (09/12/2018)   Série  7 11:53:00

1 RIBEIRO ADRIANO 2017211 CAM / 2003 7''19 q IR1 845Asvel Villeurbanne* 069 ARA

2 ROSSELLE JULIEN 2044381 JUM / 2000 7''26 q IR2 811Esl - S/l Cs Vienne-st Romai069 ARA

3 LAURENT FRANCOIS 1717318 JUM / 2001 7''78 R3 584Cascol Athletisme 069 ARA

4 VICTOR MALCOLM 2150378 SEM / 1995 8''09 R6 467Afa Feyzin-venissieux 069 ARA

5 PAYET ANTONIN 1555696 CAM / 2003 8''59 D5 305Decines Meyzieu Athlet 069 ARA

6 DEMEILLIERS GUILLAUME 954846 SEM / 1983 8''85 D7 234Athletic Club Tassin 069 ARA

RIVOIRA LUDOVIC 1733715 ESM / 1997 DQ 0Us Oyonnax 001 ARA

TCM60m - Salle / (09/12/2018)   Série  8 11:55:00

1 DELALE LEO 1598556 ESM / 1997 7''40 q IR3 747Eab - S/l Balan Cotiere At 001 ARA

2 BUENZOD LUCA 1803355 JUM / 2001 7''62 R1 650Afa Feyzin-venissieux 069 ARA

3 BATAILLE ALEXIS 2152070 ESM / 1998 7''77 R3 588Acvs - S/l Ea Villefranche 069 ARA

4 ED DAMIRI NIZAR 1919769 CAM / 2003 7''82 R3 568Ea Macon 071 BFC

5 LO REMI 1468253 CAM / 2003 7''91 R4 533Lyon Athletisme* 069 ARA

6 COCHET NICOLAS 1589098 SEM / 1994 8''10 R6 463Afa Feyzin-venissieux 069 ARA

7 BADEL LUDOVIC 2107959 CAM / 2002 8''63 D5 293Cascol Athletisme 069 ARA

TCM60m - Salle / (09/12/2018)   Série  9 11:58:00

1 NGO LIBOUM STEPHANE 1542546 ESM / 1998 7''42 q IR3 738A Sud Ardeche Drome* 007 ARA

2 PAGLIARI LAURENT 138184 SEM / 1994 7''54 IR4 685Lyon Athletisme* 069 ARA

3 MUTUENA AMINE 2045210 CAM / 2003 7''79 R3 580Asvel Villeurbanne* 069 ARA

4 DE BANTEL GAUTHIER 1486055 JUM / 2000 7''99 R5 503Athletic Club Tassin 069 ARA

5 MARIE CLAIRE HUGUES 326634 VEM / 1970 8''10 R6 463Afa Feyzin-venissieux 069 ARA

6 ARNAUD GUY 414375 VEM / 1950 9''13 D8 169Esl - S/l Pierre Benite Athle 069 ARA

7 RIBAUDO MATHEO 2143692 CAM / 2003 9''93 D8 40Cascol Athletisme 069 ARA

TCM60m - Salle / (09/12/2018)   Série  10 12:00:00

1 OUDOT QUENTIN 1131313 SEM / 1993 7''36 q IR3 765Ea Macon 071 BFC
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2 TOURTET IDRIS 1881620 CAM / 2003 7''54 IR4 685Lyon Athletisme* 069 ARA

3 BOSTVIRONNOIS OSCAR 1571154 JUM / 2001 7''63 R1 646Acvs - S/l Ea Villefranche 069 ARA

4 CHASTAGNER GWENAEL 1193015 ESM / 1999 7''70 R2 617Afa Feyzin-venissieux 069 ARA

5 DE ARAUJO LUCIEN 1481010 JUM / 2000 7''82 R3 568Asvel Vill - S/l  Miribel C 069 ARA

6 ALCANTARA JULIEN 1379345 SEM / 1989 7''87 R4 549Decines Meyzieu Athlet 069 ARA

7 FALCONE ARNAUD 1669710 JUM / 2001 7''89 R4 541As Caluire Et Cuire 069 ARA

TCM60m - Salle / (09/12/2018)   Série  11 12:04:00

1 LE DUC ROMAIN 1583453 ESM / 1997 7''48 IR4 711Lyon Athletisme* 069 ARA

2 FAUVET ALEXIS 1238777 CAM / 2002 7''58 R1 667Lyon Athletisme* 069 ARA

3 PEREIRA MAXIME 1504135 CAM / 2003 7''64 R1 642Ea Macon 071 BFC

4 LANGLOIS ANTONI (USA) 2109784 CAM / 2002 7''70 R2 617Lyon Athletisme* 069 ARA

5 TEXIER ALBERT 1667326 CAM / 2002 7''82 R3 568Lyon Athletisme* 069 ARA

6 CHAPUIS GUIDO 1829422 CAM / 2003 8''05 R6 481Esl - S/l Cs Vienne-st Romai069 ARA

7 RICHARD ZEKARIA 2128593 CAM / 2003 8''15 D1 446Entente Athletique Car R 069 ARA

GUEUGNON JAHED 2084209 CAM / 2003 DNS 0Afa Feyzin-venissieux 069 ARA

TCM200m - Salle / (09/12/2018)   Finale  directe 1 14:08:00

1 MAZELLA DI BOSCO EWEN 1347535 JUM / 2000 23''18 IR4 828Acvs - S/l Ea Villefranche 069 ARA

2 TLILI BILAL 1699525 CAM / 2002 23''54 R1 782Athletic Club Tassin 069 ARA

3 CAZAYUS FABIEN 474027 SEM / 1986 23''58 R1 777Esl - S/l   Asul Bron 069 ARA

GUIU ALBIN 1564130 JUM / 2001 DNS 0Lyon Athletisme* 069 ARA

GOSSIN ERWIN 1898187 CAM / 2002 DNS 0Asvel Villeurbanne* 069 ARA

TCM200m - Salle / (09/12/2018)   Finale  directe 2 14:11:00

1 JARROSSON MAXIME 1084092 SEM / 1994 23''53 R1 783Eab - S/l Balan Cotiere At 001 ARA

2 RIBEIRO ADRIANO 2017211 CAM / 2003 23''62 R1 772Asvel Villeurbanne* 069 ARA

3 NGO LIBOUM STEPHANE 1542546 ESM / 1998 23''82 R2 747A Sud Ardeche Drome* 007 ARA

4 BOSTVIRONNOIS OSCAR 1571154 JUM / 2001 23''96 R2 730Acvs - S/l Ea Villefranche 069 ARA

5 CHAMPENOIS MERLIN 1708451 CAM / 2002 24''08 R2 716Lyon Athletisme* 069 ARA

TCM200m - Salle / (09/12/2018)   Finale  directe 3 14:15:00

1 DELALE LEO 1598556 ESM / 1997 23''54 R1 782Eab - S/l Balan Cotiere At 001 ARA

2 RYCKELYNCK KEVIN 1810010 CAM / 2002 23''60 R1 774As Tournus * 071 BFC

3 PAGLIARI LAURENT 138184 SEM / 1994 23''68 R1 764Lyon Athletisme* 069 ARA

4 OZIER MARC 211404 VEM / 1974 23''89 R2 739Dole Ac 039 BFC

5 FAUVET ALEXIS 1238777 CAM / 2002 24''64 R4 650Lyon Athletisme* 069 ARA

TCM200m - Salle / (09/12/2018)   Finale  directe 4 14:18:00

1 TOUNSI RYAD 897672 VEM / 1976 23''79 R2 751Entente Athletique Car R 069 ARA

2 TEXIER ALBERT 1667326 CAM / 2002 25''03 R5 606Lyon Athletisme* 069 ARA

3 LANNEAU CHRISTOPHE 200193 VEM / 1975 25''09 R5 599Dole Ac 039 BFC

DE ARAUJO LUCIEN 1481010 JUM / 2000 DNS 0Asvel Vill - S/l  Miribel C 069 ARA

COTE EDOUARD 1416540 CAM / 2003 DNS 0Esl - S/l Cs Vienne-st Romai069 ARA

TCM200m - Salle / (09/12/2018)   Finale  directe 5 14:21:00

1 ROSSELLE JULIEN 2044381 JUM / 2000 23''82 R2 747Esl - S/l Cs Vienne-st Romai069 ARA

2 CALAIS STEPHANE 1067121 ESM / 1998 24''49 R3 667Decines Meyzieu Athlet 069 ARA

3 BEAUJEAN NOLAN 1716307 JUM / 2000 24''89 R5 622Asvel Villeurbanne* 069 ARA

4 CHEVALIER MAEL 1415908 CAM / 2002 25''20 R6 587Decines Meyzieu Athlet 069 ARA

5 DE BANTEL GAUTHIER 1486055 JUM / 2000 26''03 D2 500Athletic Club Tassin 069 ARA

TCM200m - Salle / (09/12/2018)   Finale  directe 6 14:24:00

1 LECOUR MATTHIEU 1416563 CAM / 2003 25''12 R5 596Esl - S/l Cs Vienne-st Romai069 ARA

2 EL BOUMYAOUI ILIAS 2080363 JUM / 2001 25''16 R6 592Us Oyonnax 001 ARA

3 SADA ARTHUR 2074607 CAM / 2002 25''31 R6 575Asvel Villeurbanne* 069 ARA

4 SIMON STEPHANE 792265 VEM / 1976 25''42 R6 564Esl - S/l   Asul Bron 069 ARA
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5 CHRISTOPHE CORENTIN 1565998 CAM / 2003 26''33 D3 471Eab - S/l Balan Cotiere At 001 ARA

TCM200m - Salle / (09/12/2018)   Finale  directe 7 14:27:00

1 GANDREY SONNY 1518247 CAM / 2003 23''32 IR4 810Ea Macon 071 BFC

2 ULDRY BATISTE 1509372 JUM / 2000 26''06 D2 497Asvel Villeurbanne* 069 ARA

3 DULLIAND MATTHIEU 635392 JUM / 2001 26''82 D4 424Eab - S/l Balan Cotiere At 001 ARA

4 PAYET ANTONIN 1555696 CAM / 2003 27''67 D6 349Decines Meyzieu Athlet 069 ARA

5 VICTOR MALCOLM 2150378 SEM / 1995 27''75 D6 343Afa Feyzin-venissieux 069 ARA

TCM200m - Salle / (09/12/2018)   Finale  directe 8 14:30:00

1 LE DUC ROMAIN 1583453 ESM / 1997 24''24 R3 697Lyon Athletisme* 069 ARA

2 PEREIRA MAXIME 1504135 CAM / 2003 24''88 R5 623Ea Macon 071 BFC

3 RIGAUD QUENTIN 1262004 JUM / 2000 25''20 R6 587Ea Macon 071 BFC

4 ED DAMIRI NIZAR 1919769 CAM / 2003 26''15 D3 488Ea Macon 071 BFC

5 COCHET NICOLAS 1589098 SEM / 1994 27''03 D5 405Afa Feyzin-venissieux 069 ARA

TCM200m - Salle / (09/12/2018)   Finale  directe 9 14:33:00

1 FLAGEOLLET ERWAN 1850229 ESM / 1999 24''84 R4 627Athletisme Metz Metropol 057 G-E

2 LALOUANI BRAHIM 1884346 JUM / 2000 25''04 R5 605Esl - S/l   Asul Bron 069 ARA

3 MARTIN PATRICK 2131244 JUM / 2001 26''43 D3 461Esl - S/l Francheville Ac 069 ARA

4 CUVILLIER CLEMENT 2074558 SEM / 1996 27''66 D6 350Asvel Villeurbanne* 069 ARA

5 POLO CORENTIN 1471587 CAM / 2003 29''19 D8 233Esl - S/l   Asul Bron 069 ARA

TCM200m - Salle / (09/12/2018)   Finale  directe 10 14:38:00

1 BOSTVIRONNOIS VICTOR 1908393 CAM / 2002 24''91 R5 619Acvs - S/l Ea Villefranche 069 ARA

2 MUTUENA AMINE 2045210 CAM / 2003 25''00 R5 609Asvel Villeurbanne* 069 ARA

3 LANGLOIS ANTONI (USA) 2109784 CAM / 2002 25''06 R5 603Lyon Athletisme* 069 ARA

4 RICHARD ZEKARIA 2128593 CAM / 2003 26''74 D4 432Entente Athletique Car R 069 ARA

5 HERNANDEZ ANGE 2088306 CAM / 2002 27''39 D5 373Afa Feyzin-venissieux 069 ARA

TCM200m - Salle / (09/12/2018)   Finale  directe 11 14:41:00

1 LAPORTE THEOPHILE 1403303 CAM / 2002 23''32 IR4 810Eab - S/l Athletisme Chati 001 ARA

2 NIEUVIARTS THIBAULT 1986777 CAM / 2003 25''58 D1 547As Caluire Et Cuire 069 ARA

3 VERDIER TOM 1951231 CAM / 2003 26''39 D3 465Esl - S/l   Asul Bron 069 ARA

4 LEMBO TOM 1682433 CAM / 2003 27''13 D5 396Afa Feyzin-venissieux 069 ARA

5 NUCERA THEO 1690824 CAM / 2003 27''31 D5 380Ea Macon 071 BFC

TCM200m - Salle / (09/12/2018)   Finale  directe 12 14:44:00

1 LOIRE LUKA 1774015 CAM / 2002 24''75 R4 637As Caluire Et Cuire 069 ARA

2 ARSAC-JANVIER THIBAULT 2101045 SEM / 1993 25''29 R6 578Afa Feyzin-venissieux 069 ARA

3 FREDET LOUIS 1588155 JUM / 2000 25''37 R6 569Chassieu Athletisme 069 ARA

4 BADEL LUDOVIC 2107959 CAM / 2002 27''99 D6 323Cascol Athletisme 069 ARA

TCM200m - Salle / (09/12/2018)   Finale  directe 13 14:46:00

1 TETTEH KEVIN 1786779 ESM / 1997 24''68 R4 645Lyon Athletisme* 069 ARA

2 CAO VAN TRUONG ILHANE 1569213 CAM / 2002 24''69 R4 644Esl - S/l Francheville Ac 069 ARA

3 LEYMBERGER ERWAN 2158421 CAM / 2003 26''52 D3 452Lyon Athletisme* 069 ARA

4 CHAPUIS GUIDO 1829422 CAM / 2003 26''77 D4 429Esl - S/l Cs Vienne-st Romai069 ARA

TCM200m - Salle / (09/12/2018)   Finale  directe 14 14:49:00

1 JULAN ISAIE-GABRIEL 1366312 JUM / 2001 24''98 R5 612Lyon Athletisme* 069 ARA

2 ALCANTARA JULIEN 1379345 SEM / 1989 25''20 R6 587Decines Meyzieu Athlet 069 ARA

3 DUBOIS GERARD 1777066 VEM / 1946 32''50 D8 61Decines Meyzieu Athlet 069 ARA

GUEUGNON JAHED 2084209 CAM / 2003 DNS 0Afa Feyzin-venissieux 069 ARA

TCM200m - Salle / (09/12/2018)   Finale  directe 15 14:53:00
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1 GALLONE MATEO 1296735 CAM / 2003 25''00 R5 609Afa Feyzin-venissieux 069 ARA

2 NODET-PETIN KEVIN 1896749 ESM / 1998 25''31 R6 575Eab - S/l Athletisme Chati 001 ARA

3 DIALLO 2154554 SEM / 1994 25''66 D1 538Decines Meyzieu Athlet 069 ARA

4 VANZATO JONATHAN 1870725 SEM / 1989 26''37 D3 467Ea Macon 071 BFC

TCM400m - Salle / (09/12/2018)   Finale  directe 1 16:48:00

1 SARZIER LUDOVIC 1865981 ESM / 1998 50''62 IR2 881Esl - S/l Pierre Benite Athle 069 ARA

2 MINJAT SEBASTIEN 172930 SEM / 1995 52''58 IR4 770Chassieu Athletisme 069 ARA

3 VAN HORDE VALENTIN 1224552 SEM / 1994 52''69 IR4 764Ea Le Creusot 071 BFC

4 FARGE AXEL 1791259 ESM / 1999 54''12 R1 687Decines Meyzieu Athlet 069 ARA

5 GINOT NICOLAS 1119319 ESM / 1998 54''48 R2 669As Caluire Et Cuire 069 ARA

TCM400m - Salle / (09/12/2018)   Finale  directe 2 16:53:00

1 GARNIER MATHEO 1410599 JUM / 2000 52''12 IR3 795Decines Meyzieu Athlet 069 ARA

2 FALCONE ARNAUD 1669710 JUM / 2001 54''37 R1 674As Caluire Et Cuire 069 ARA

3 ALI NOURDINE 1576878 SEM / 1996 54''52 R2 667Lyon Athletisme* 069 ARA

4 MAGRO-DULAC LUCAS 768255 SEM / 1993 54''67 R2 659Acvs - S/l Ea Villefranche 069 ARA

BURNICHON YANN 1652184 ESM / 1998 DNS 0Esl - S/l   Asul Bron 069 ARA

TCM400m - Salle / (09/12/2018)   Finale  directe 3 16:56:00

1 PERON NICOLAS 715590 SEM / 1989 55''01 R2 642Athletic Club Tassin 069 ARA

2 KAI TAKAHITO (JPN) 1720320 JUM / 2001 55''38 R2 623Lyon Athletisme* 069 ARA

3 ORARD MAXIME 684790 ESM / 1997 55''58 R3 614Afa Feyzin-venissieux 069 ARA

4 BELMIR BELKACEM 675247 VEM / 1964 56''06 R3 590Afa Feyzin-venissieux 069 ARA

5 VERSAUD JEAN-MICHEL 1924330 SEM / 1986 57''01 R4 545Lyon Athletisme* 069 ARA

TCM400m - Salle / (09/12/2018)   Finale  directe 4 17:00:00

1 CERVEAUX CHARLY 1535088 SEM / 1984 54''96 R2 644Afa Feyzin-venissieux 069 ARA

2 SAVOLLE RODOLPHE 1295262 SEM / 1995 55''01 R2 642Esl - S/l   Asul Bron 069 ARA

3 PERRIN THOMAS 1154968 ESM / 1999 55''98 R3 594Athletic Club Tassin 069 ARA

4 BRUN VIRGIL 1586375 SEM / 1996 56''59 R4 565Chassieu Athletisme 069 ARA

5 DURY THIBAULT 710116 SEM / 1984 57''39 R4 528Afa Feyzin-venissieux 069 ARA

TCM400m - Salle / (09/12/2018)   Finale  directe 5 17:03:00

1 OUDOT QUENTIN 1131313 SEM / 1993 51''63 IR3 823Ea Macon 071 BFC

2 COZIC GABIN 1779926 JUM / 2000 57''70 R5 514Acvs - S/l Ea Villefranche 069 ARA

3 BUGIN PIERRE-AUGUSTE 186344 SEM / 1988 58''38 R5 484Lyon Athletisme* 069 ARA

4 LANEYRIE REMI 664095 SEM / 1990 58''66 R6 472Ea Macon 071 BFC

5 RIGAUD QUENTIN 1262004 JUM / 2000 59''25 R6 447Ea Macon 071 BFC

TCM400m - Salle / (09/12/2018)   Finale  directe 6 17:07:00

1 MAMERS SAM 1169847 ESM / 1997 51''42 IR2 835Eba - S/l Ua Gujan-mestra 033 N-A

2 MERCIER TOM 1871213 ESM / 1998 56''13 R3 587Esl - S/l   Asul Bron 069 ARA

TOUNSI RYAD 897672 VEM / 1976 DNS 0Entente Athletique Car R 069 ARA

LAPORTE THEOPHILE 1403303 CAM / 2002 DNS 0Eab - S/l Athletisme Chati 001 ARA

TCM400m - Salle / (09/12/2018)   Finale  directe 7 17:11:00

1 REY SIMON 1367881 ESM / 1997 53''36 IR4 727Us Oyonnax 001 ARA

2 DELUEGUE VICTOR 848617 JUM / 2001 54''23 R1 682Ea Macon 071 BFC

3 BROCHIER THOMAS 1280644 SEM / 1996 56''79 R4 556Athletic Club Tassin 069 ARA

4 ARSAC-JANVIER THIBAULT 2101045 SEM / 1993 57''36 R4 529Afa Feyzin-venissieux 069 ARA

TCM400m - Salle / (09/12/2018)   Finale  directe 8 17:14:00

1 FLAGEOLLET ERWAN 1850229 ESM / 1999 53''37 IR4 727Athletisme Metz Metropol 057 G-E

2 GIRAUD CLEMENT 1469321 CAM / 2003 57''43 R4 526Cascol Athletisme 069 ARA

RIVOIRA LUDOVIC 1733715 ESM / 1997 DNF 0Us Oyonnax 001 ARA
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REY ANTOINE 467371 JUM / 2000 DNS 0Us Oyonnax 001 ARA

TCM800m - Salle / (09/12/2018)   Finale  directe 1 12:48:00

1 BOSIO ALEXIS 1224231 SEM / 1996 1'55''33 IR1 930Esl - S/l Pierre Benite Athle 069 ARA

2 THALY FABIO 1858776 ESM / 1997 2'00''41 IR3 798Asvel Vill - S/l Camn Vil 069 ARA

3 LACROIX MATEO 2033046 JUM / 2001 2'03''64 R1 719Acvs - S/l Ea Villefranche 069 ARA

4 MONTAGNE TOMMY 1249923 CAM / 2002 2'04''01 R1 710Acvs - S/l Ea Villefranche 069 ARA

5 CHARPENTIER ROMUALD 1421848 SEM / 1990 2'05''12 R2 684Chassieu Athletisme 069 ARA

6 TARDIEU ADRIEN 1496614 JUM / 2000 2'06''14 R2 660Esl - S/l Pierre Benite Athle 069 ARA

7 BRUYAS AXEL 2101334 ESM / 1997 2'06''69 R2 648Acvs - S/l Ea Villefranche 069 ARA

8 FERRAND NICOLAS 2096359 CAM / 2003 2'07''12 R3 638Esl - S/l Francheville Ac 069 ARA

9 VALENTIN JULIEN 701025 SEM / 1990 2'07''45 R3 631Ain-est Athletisme* 001 ARA

TCM800m - Salle / (09/12/2018)   Finale  directe 2 12:55:00

1 SIMON REMI 1566394 CAM / 2002 2'08''41 R3 610Asvel Vill - S/l Camn Vil 069 ARA

2 BOUADJAR ISSAM 1930385 ESM / 1998 2'09''23 R4 592Afa Feyzin-venissieux 069 ARA

3 BERROD-PACHE 1562834 JUM / 2000 2'09''34 R4 589Entente Sud Lyonnais* 069 ARA

4 MEYER PAUL 1223859 JUM / 2000 2'11''03 R5 553Chassieu Athletisme 069 ARA

5 LLOVERAS PAUL 1528494 ESM / 1999 2'11''27 R5 548Lyon Athletisme* 069 ARA

6 DJEBABLA YASSER 1818363 CAM / 2002 2'11''49 R5 544Acvs - S/l Ea Villefranche 069 ARA

7 GALLI MAYEUL 1062925 ESM / 1997 2'11''54 R5 543Asvel Villeurbanne* 069 ARA

8 BUGIN PIERRE-AUGUSTE 186344 SEM / 1988 2'12''58 R5 521Lyon Athletisme* 069 ARA

TCM800m - Salle / (09/12/2018)   Finale  directe 3 13:02:00

1 LAPORTE THEOPHILE 1403303 CAM / 2002 2'08''72 R3 603Eab - S/l Athletisme Chati 001 ARA

2 GUY ROMAIN 1506671 JUM / 2001 2'10''38 R4 567Us Oyonnax 001 ARA

3 VILLEDIEU VINCENT 117266 VEM / 1979 2'10''99 R4 554Lyon Athletisme* 069 ARA

4 GADIOU VICTOR 1406346 JUM / 2001 2'13''79 R5 497Athletic Club Tassin 069 ARA

5 BELMIR BELKACEM 675247 VEM / 1964 2'14''67 R6 480Afa Feyzin-venissieux 069 ARA

6 VERSAUD JEAN-MICHEL 1924330 SEM / 1986 2'15''14 R6 471Lyon Athletisme* 069 ARA

7 KUNTZ TRISTAN 1642615 JUM / 2001 2'15''30 R6 468Esl - S/l Francheville Ac 069 ARA

AUBERTIN ANTOINE 1994035 ESM / 1999 DNS 0Us Oyonnax 001 ARA

TCM3 000m - Salle / (09/12/2018)   Finale  directe 1 16:00:00

1 ALLALI NASSER 571048 SEM / 1988 8'48''38 IR2 808Ea Macon 071 BFC

2 AIT HMID LAHCEN 987172 VEM / 1979 8'49''00 IR2 804Hericourt Athletisme Comp 070 BFC

3 BETRON ADRIEN 458810 SEM / 1989 8'55''30 IR3 772Beaujolais Runners 069 ARA

4 DENIS SYLVAIN 1424824 VEM / 1978 8'56''16 IR3 768Club Athletique Du Roann 042 ARA

5 PICOLLET PATRICE 1955635 SEM / 1993 9'07''49 IR4 712Asvel Vill - S/l Camn Vil 069 ARA

6 MAILLET NICOLAS 1132874 SEM / 1981 9'12''84 R1 686Beaujolais Runners 069 ARA

7 SZUSCIK ADRIEN 335071 SEM / 1989 9'26''52 R2 622Esl - S/l Pierre Benite Athle 069 ARA

8 RIBEIRO GEORGES 769710 VEM / 1961 9'36''56 R3 577Asm St-etienne 042 ARA

9 MARIATHAS AJEETH 566660 VEM / 1973 10'10''89 D1 436Asvel Vill - S/l Camn Vil 069 ARA

10 GAUTHIER REMY 1228156 SEM / 1994 10'26''29 D2 380Asvel Villeurbanne* 069 ARA

10 VALBELLE PIERRE-YVES 279948 SEM / 1993 10'26''29 D2 380Esl - S/l Francheville Ac 069 ARA

12 BOUGUESSA SAID 1155502 VEM / 1967 11'05''45 D5 253Asvel Vill - S/l Camn Vil 069 ARA

13 FAUCHEUR PIERRE 990198 VEM / 1955 11'08''53 D5 244Cs Bourgoin-jallieu * 038 ARA

14 PALOMARES CHRISTIAN 1401406 VEM / 1971 11'09''81 D5 241Asvel Vill - S/l Camn Vil 069 ARA

TCM60m Haies (91)-Salle / (09/12/2018)   Finale  directe 1 13:46:00

1 SARAZIN GARIS 1559822 CAM / 2002 8''30 IR1 714Athletic Club Tassin 069 ARA

2 CHEMARIN TRISTAN 1420896 CAM / 2002 8''61 IR3 646Acvs - S/l Ea Villefranche 069 ARA

3 GANDREY SONNY 1518247 CAM / 2003 8''66 IR3 635Ea Macon 071 BFC

4 LOIRE LUKA 1774015 CAM / 2002 9''07 R1 550As Caluire Et Cuire 069 ARA

5 BROUTY ALEXIS 1712151 CAM / 2003 9''20 R2 525As Caluire Et Cuire 069 ARA

6 PEREIRA MAXIME 1504135 CAM / 2003 9''36 R2 494Ea Macon 071 BFC
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TCM60m Haies (99)-Salle / (09/12/2018)   Finale  directe 1 13:40:00

1 BLANC ADRIEN 1436752 JUM / 2001 8''15 N4 749Ea Macon 071 BFC

2 KOUA FRANCK (ITA) 2020340 JUM / 2001 8''45 IR1 681Acvs - S/l Ea Villefranche 069 ARA

3 ORHANT ELOUAN 1506637 JUM / 2001 8''58 IR2 652Athletic Club Tassin 069 ARA

5 DELUEGUE VICTOR 848617 JUM / 2001 9''12 IR4 540Ea Macon 071 BFC

7 VILHON MATHYS 1579568 JUM / 2001 9''96 R5 387Entente Athletique Car R 069 ARA

TCM60m Haies(106)-Salle / (09/12/2018)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 TRAHY BENOIT 172940 SEM / 1992 9''11 IR3 542Chassieu Athletisme 069 ARA

2 LANEYRIE REMI 664095 SEM / 1990 9''63 R1 444Ea Macon 071 BFC

TCMPerche - Salle / (09/12/2018)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 REY SIMON 1367881 ESM / 1997 4m70 IR1 913Us Oyonnax 001 ARA

4m20(O) ; 4m40(O) ; 4m55(O) ; 4m70(XXO) ; 4m81(XXX)

2 REY ANTOINE 467371 JUM / 2000 4m00 R1 727Us Oyonnax 001 ARA

4m00(XO) ; 4m10(-) ; 4m20(XXX)

3 CHAMPENOIS MERLIN 1708451 CAM / 2002 3m80 R2 674Lyon Athletisme* 069 ARA

3m60(O) ; 3m70(-) ; 3m80(XO) ; 3m90(-) ; 4m00(XXX)

4 DULLIAND PAUL 1246633 JUM / 2001 2m80 D3 414Eab - S/l Balan Cotiere At 001 ARA

2m80(O) ; 3m00(XXX)

RIVOIRA LUDOVIC 1733715 ESM / 1997 NM 0Us Oyonnax 001 ARA

4m00(XXX)

TCMLongueur - Salle / (09/12/2018)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 BARRETO SILVA FILIPE 1605676 CAM / 2002 6m70 IR2 858As Caluire Et Cuire 069 ARA

6m70 ; 5m56 ; X ; X

2 COTE EDOUARD 1416540 CAM / 2003 6m20 R1 752Esl - S/l Cs Vienne-st Romai069 ARA

X ; 6m20 ; 5m85 ; 6m08

3 TOURTET IDRIS 1881620 CAM / 2003 6m15 R2 742Lyon Athletisme* 069 ARA

X ; X ; 4m86 ; 6m15

4 LO REMI 1468253 CAM / 2003 5m60 R6 627Lyon Athletisme* 069 ARA

5m60 ; 5m41 ; X ; X

5 GIRAUD CLEMENT 1469321 CAM / 2003 5m50 R6 606Cascol Athletisme 069 ARA

5m05 ; 5m50 ; 4m56 ; 5m32

6 CHRISTOPHE CORENTIN 1565998 CAM / 2003 4m80 D4 461Eab - S/l Balan Cotiere At 001 ARA

4m80 ; - ; - ; -

TCMLongueur - Salle / (09/12/2018)   Finale  directe 2 00:00:00

1 LE MOULLEC VADIM 1407980 CAM / 2003 6m15 R2 742Asvel Villeurbanne* 069 ARA

5m89 ; 5m87 ; X ; 6m15

2 SARAZIN GARIS 1559822 CAM / 2002 6m02 R3 714Athletic Club Tassin 069 ARA

3m57 ; 5m85 ; 5m78 ; 6m02

3 BEY PIERRE 2126704 CAM / 2003 5m29 D2 562Eab - S/l Balan Cotiere At 001 ARA

5m29 ; 5m00 ; 5m12 ; 4m99

4 BELICARD YOHAN 1627781 CAM / 2002 5m13 D3 529Ea Macon 071 BFC

5m02 ; X ; X ; 5m13

5 LEMBO TOM 1682433 CAM / 2003 5m08 D3 519Afa Feyzin-venissieux 069 ARA

4m78 ; 4m98 ; 5m08 ; X

6 GALLONE MATEO 1296735 CAM / 2003 5m07 D3 517Afa Feyzin-venissieux 069 ARA

5m07 ; 4m94 ; - ; -

7 VERDIER TOM 1951231 CAM / 2003 4m98 D4 498Esl - S/l   Asul Bron 069 ARA

4m72 ; 4m98 ; 4m82 ; X

8 OLIVIER ROMAIN 2117385 CAM / 2003 4m87 D4 475Eab - S/l Balan Cotiere At 001 ARA

4m87 ; 4m59 ; X ; 4m85

9 POLO CORENTIN 1471587 CAM / 2003 3m97 D8 292Esl - S/l   Asul Bron 069 ARA

3m97 ; 3m79 ; 3m93 ; X

10 BADEL LUDOVIC 2107959 CAM / 2002 3m68 D8 234Cascol Athletisme 069 ARA

3m36 ; 3m68 ; 3m22 ; 3m55
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TCMTriple saut - Salle / (09/12/2018)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 ROGERSON ZACHARIE 1891009 CAM / 2002 14m84 N4 936Lyon Athletisme* 069 ARA

X ; X ; 14m84 ; -

2 BARRETO SILVA FILIPE 1605676 CAM / 2002 14m05 IR2 854As Caluire Et Cuire 069 ARA

13m90 ; 13m80 ; 14m05 ; 13m74

3 SOUMAH SOULEYMANE 1286880 JUM / 2000 13m96 IR2 845Asvel Villeurbanne* 069 ARA

13m96 ; 12m10 ; 11m98 ; X

4 HERMET GUILHEM 1317941 ESM / 1998 13m83 IR2 831Athle 48 - S/l Saint-chely A 048 OCC

X ; 13m75 ; 13m83 ; X

5 CARENCOTTE REMI 1184564 JUM / 2001 13m74 IR3 822Athletic Club Tassin 069 ARA

13m37 ; 11m31 ; 13m43 ; 13m74

6 BOUCHE HUGO 1224288 ESM / 1999 13m35 IR4 781Esl - S/l Pierre Benite Athle 069 ARA

12m12 ; 11m76 ; 13m35 ; X

7 LO REMI 1468253 CAM / 2003 13m27 IR4 773Lyon Athletisme* 069 ARA

13m27 ; X ; 12m90 ; 12m90

8 TOURTET IDRIS 1881620 CAM / 2003 13m19 R1 765Lyon Athletisme* 069 ARA

13m09 ; 13m03 ; 13m19 ; 11m41

9 BENTAMENE ILIES 1616386 JUM / 2000 12m13 R4 656Esl - S/l Pierre Benite Athle 069 ARA

X ; 12m08 ; 12m12 ; 12m13

10 SCHROLL LOUIS 1269270 JUM / 2000 11m36 D1 578Decines Meyzieu Athlet 069 ARA

11m36 ; X ; X ; -

TCMPoids (5 kg) - Salle / (09/12/2018)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 BELICARD YOHAN 1627781 CAM / 2002 11m40 R6 611Ea Macon 071 BFC

10m97 ; 10m33 ; 10m02 ; X ; 11m40 ; 11m04

2 GALLONE MATEO 1296735 CAM / 2003 9m93 D3 524Afa Feyzin-venissieux 069 ARA

9m87 ; 9m56 ; 9m61 ; 9m57 ; 9m59 ; 9m93

3 RIBAUDO MATHEO 2143692 CAM / 2003 7m11 D7 358Cascol Athletisme 069 ARA

6m78 ; 7m11 ; X ; X ; 7m02 ; 6m28

TCMPoids (6 kg) - Salle / (09/12/2018)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 REY ANTOINE 467371 JUM / 2000 12m77 R2 692Us Oyonnax 001 ARA

X ; X ; X ; X ; 12m38 ; 12m77

2 BUENZOD LUCA 1803355 JUM / 2001 12m11 R3 653Afa Feyzin-venissieux 069 ARA

11m26 ; 11m33 ; 11m65 ; 12m11 ; X ; 11m92

3 BOSTVIRONNOIS OSCAR 1571154 JUM / 2001 10m77 R6 574Acvs - S/l Ea Villefranche 069 ARA

X ; 10m07 ; 10m15 ; 10m77 ; X ; X

TCMPoids (7 kg) - Salle / (09/12/2018)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 RODRIGUES LOIC 1170583 ESM / 1997 12m92 IR4 700Lyon Athletisme* 069 ARA

12m25 ; 12m78 ; 12m92 ; 12m84 ; 12m60 ; 12m53

2 REY SIMON 1367881 ESM / 1997 12m46 R1 673Us Oyonnax 001 ARA

11m68 ; X ; X ; 11m60 ; X ; 12m46

3 CHASTAGNER GWENAEL 1193015 ESM / 1999 12m10 R1 652Afa Feyzin-venissieux 069 ARA

12m10 ; 11m69 ; X ; 11m43 ; X ; 11m68

4 PARPAN GAEL 681025 ESM / 1997 10m75 R4 572Athletic Club Tassin 069 ARA

10m15 ; X ; 10m46 ; 10m14 ; 10m75 ; 10m15

5 OUDOT QUENTIN 1131313 SEM / 1993 10m71 R4 570Ea Macon 071 BFC

10m55 ; 9m88 ; 10m71 ; 10m25 ; 10m25 ; 10m18

6 JEANNET SEBASTIEN 839613 VEM / 1977 9m86 R5 520Ea Macon 071 BFC

9m66 ; 9m66 ; 9m67 ; 9m86 ; 9m45 ; X

7 DUMOUTIER TANGUY 1568258 ESM / 1997 9m41 R6 494Us Oyonnax 001 ARA

9m04 ; 9m08 ; 8m84 ; 9m38 ; 9m41 ; 8m91

8 VANZATO JONATHAN 1870725 SEM / 1989 7m97 D3 409Ea Macon 071 BFC

6m81 ; 7m97 ; 7m14 ; 7m72 ; 7m71 ; X
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